
 

 
 

BASIC LAND SURVEYING COURSE  
 

ENGINEERING SURVEYING COURSE 
BATCH – 01/2015 

Conducted by GPS Lands (Singapore) Pte Ltd 
Lect Date Time Topics L/P/T Hrs 

1 06/01/2015 (Tue)  6:30pm to 9:30pm Precise Levelling Lecture 3 

2 09/01/2015 (Fri) 6:30pm to 9:30pm Topographical Mapping Lecture 3 

3 10/01/2015 (Sat) 1:00pm to 6:00pm 3D Controls Practical 5 

4 13/01/2015 (Tue)  6:30pm to 9:30pm Topographical Mapping Lecture 3 

5 16/01/2015 (Fri) 6:30pm to 9:30pm Curve Setting Lecture 3 

6 17/01/2015 (Sat) 1:00pm to 6:00pm 3D Controls Practical 5 

7 20/01/2015 (Tue)  6:30pm to 9:30pm Curve Setting Lecture 3 

8 23/01/2015 (Fri) 6:30pm to 9:30pm Earthwork Quantities Lecture 3 

9 24/01/2015 (Sat) 1:00pm to 6:00pm 3D Controls Practical 5 

10 27/01/2015 (Tue)  6:30pm to 9:30pm Earthwork Quantities Lecture 3 

11 30/01/2015 (Fri) 6:30pm to 9:30pm Construction Technology Lecture 3 

12 31/01/2015 (Sat) 1:00pm to 6:00pm Topographical Survey Practical 5 

13 03/02/2015 (Tue)  6:30pm to 9:30pm Construction Technology Lecture 3 

14 06/02/2015 (Fri) 6:30pm to 9:30pm Underground Surveying Lecture 3 

15 07/02/2015 (Sat)  1:00pm to 6:00pm Topographical Surveying Practical 5 

16 10/02/2015 (Tue) 6:30pm to 9:30pm Underground Surveying Lecture 3 

17 13/02/2015 (Fri) 6:30pm to 9:30pm Earthwork Quantities Practical 3 

18 14/02/2015 (Sat)  1:00pm to 6:00pm Curve Setting Practical 5 

- 26/02/2015 (Thu) 6.30pm to 9.30pm EXAMINATION - - 

 

 
Examination: 
 

Venue: GPS Lands Training Center 

Date:    26
th

 February 2015 (Thursday, 6.30pm) 
 

 
Remarks:  

SISV & GPS Lands reserve the rights to amend the course details, 

course timing for Saturday practical classes, revise the course fee 

without prior notice, to cancel, postpone or change the venue of 

the course in the event of any unforeseen circumstances.  

 

 

Lectures and Practical Session Venue: 
 

GPS Lands Training Center  
No.35 Jalan Pemimpin #05-02, 

Wedge Mount Industrial Building, 

Singapore (577176) 

 
Contact: Mr Charles Chai  

Email:  charles@gpslands.com 

Tel/Fax: (65) 63545950 / (65) 63545949 

         
 
ffff 
20 Maxwell Road, #10-09B Maxwell House, Singapore 069113 
Tel: 65 62223030   Fax: 65 62252453   Website: www.sisv.org.sg 

    

SINGAPORE INSTITUTE OF SURVEYORS AND VALUERS 
110 Middle Road #09-00 Chiat Hong Building, Singapore 188968 
Tel: 65 62223030   Fax: 65 62252453   Website: www.sisv.org.sg 


